
Jabalpur - Durg Special Fare Summer Special/01701 - Exp - WCR 
JBP/Jabalpur to DURG/Durg Junction 

9h 45m - 550 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JBP Jabalpur 20:30 4 1 0 66 411 WCR
2 SHR Sihora Road 21:05 21:07 2m 0 1 38 108 388 WCR
3 KTES Katni South 21:35 21:40 5m 2 1 89 47 395 WCR
4 UMR Umaria 22:55 22:57 2m 0 1 147 60 468 SECR
5 SDL Shahdol 00:04 00:06 2m 1 2 214 70 467 SECR
6 APR Anuppur Junction 00:41 00:43 2m 1 2 255 82 433 SECR
7 PND Pendra Road 01:20 01:22 2m 1 2 306 64 618 SECR
8 USL Uslapur 02:50 03:00 10m 0 2 399 66 298 SECR
9 BYT Bhatapara 03:45 03:47 2m 1 2 448 53 273 SECR
10 R Raipur Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 0 2 513 32 315 SECR
11 DURG Durg Junction 06:15 5 2 550 - 317 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (00:26)

May 18 2024 (00:26)

1

1


